		 Strong & Wide Opening Graspers
Large variety of applications
		 Ergonomically Shaped Handle
User-friendly and safe
		 Coated Metal Spiral with Positioning Bands
Friction minimized passage through working channel
Convenient evaluation of forceps position for a controlled &
safe catheter advancement and removal
Polyp & Foreign Body Retrievers
Foreign Body Forceps
Single Use
Retrieval Devices
Coated Metal Spiral
and Positioning
Bands
Single UseRetrieval Devices
Polyp & Foreign Body Retrievers
Foreign Body Retriever – Grasper with Hooks
Catalog No. Grasper shape Catheter outer diameter Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-01-25-180 4-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-01-25-230 4-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
Foreign Body Basket
Catalog No. Grasper shape Basket diameter Catheter outer
diameter
Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-07-25-425 4-Wire Basket 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-07-25-625 6-Wire Basket 25 mm 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
Polyp Retriever – Grasper with Eyelets
Catalog No. Grasper shape Catheter outer diameter Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-06-25-180 3-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-06-25-230 3-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-02-25-180 4-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-02-25-230 4-Prong Grasper 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
Foreign Body Retriever – Grasper with Forked Jaws
Catalog No. Grasper shape Catheter outer diameter Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-03-25-180 Forked Jaws 2:2 2.5 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-03-25-230 Forked Jaws 2:2 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-04-25-180 Forked Jaws 1:2 2.5 mm 180 cm 2.8 mm
GFB-04-25-230 Forked Jaws 1:2 2.5 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm
Foreign Body Retriever
Grasper with
Hooks
Polyp Retriever
Grasper with
Eyelets
Foreign Body Retriever
Grasper with
Forked Jaws (2:2)
Grasper with
Forked Jaws (1:2)
4-Wire Basket 6-Wire Basket
Foreign Body Basket
2
Foreign Body Forceps
Foreign Body Forceps – with Coated Metal Spiral
Catalog No. Cup shape Catheter outer diameter Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-09-23-120       Rat Tooth 2.3 mm 120 cm 2.5 mm
GFB-09-23-180       Rat Tooth 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GFB-09-23-230       Rat Tooth 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
Foreign Body Forceps – with Coated Metal Spiral
Catalog No. Cup shape Catheter outer diameter Working length Minimum working channel
GFB-10-23-180       Alligator 2.3 mm 180 cm 2.5 mm
GFB-10-23-230       Alligator 2.3 mm 230 cm 2.5 mm
Foreign Body Forceps
Rat Tooth Alligator
3
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Distributed by:
L-
GF
B-
SU
-0
0-
EN
G
 V
er
. 4
.0
 (2
01
5-
03
)
Single Use
Retrieval Devices